
Rolls for Souls 

Donations can be sent to: 

 

World Missions Bearing 

Precious Seed 

200 Acorn Drive 

Saint Robert, MO 65584 

Rolls for Souls 
World Missions Bearing Precious Seed will kick off our annual “Rolls 

for Souls” campaign on November 1, 2016.  Would you or your church 

consider purchasing one, two or even three rolls of paper as a 

Thanksgiving or Christmas offering?   

 

Currently, a roll of paper cost $1080.00 and will print approximately 

33,000 Gospel of John of Romans for the mission field.   

 

What would you give to reach souls for Christ? 

Offering Form 

Amount Given: 

One roll, 33,000 souls  

Two rolls, 66,000 souls  

Three rolls, 99,000 souls 

Four rolls, 132,000 souls 

Five rolls, 165,000 souls 

I am not able to purchase a whole roll but I can give 
$_____________ to help reach souls for Christ. 

1   

Rolls  

2 

3 

4 

5 

$1080.00 

Cost 

$2160.00 

$3240.00 

$4320.00 

$5400.00 

_________________________________ 
(Church/Name) 
_________________________________ 
(Address) 
_________________________________ 
 
_________________________________ 


