

Rolls for Souls

World Missions Bearing Precious Seed will kick off our annual "Rolls for Souls" campaign on November 1, 2016. Would you or your church consider purchasing one, two or even three rolls of paper as a Thanksgiving or Christmas offering?

Currently, a roll of paper cost \$1080.00 and will print approximately 33,000 Gospel of John of Romans for the mission field.

What would you give to reach souls for Christ?

	Offering Form			Rolls for Souls
	Amount Given:	Rolls	Cost	Rolls for Souls
(Church/Name)	One roll, 33,000 souls	1	\$1080.00	
(Address)	Two rolls, 66,000 souls	2	\$2160.00	Donations can be sent to:
	Three rolls, 99,000 souls	3	\$3240.00	
	Four rolls, 132,000 souls	4	\$4320.00	World Missions Bearing
	Five rolls, 165,000 souls	5	\$5400.00	Precious Seed
	I am not able to purchase a whole roll but I can give \$ to help reach souls for Christ.			200 Acorn Drive Saint Robert, MO 65584